the actual date of your wedding and they will provide the  
necessary certificate upon completion to present to your 
pastor. Saint Paul Inside the Walls is located at:  
205 Madison Avenue, Madison, NJ 07940.   

The registration fee for both session is one hundred and 
seventy five dollars ($175).   

DECORATIONS:  
Your wedding celebration in church 
is  sacramental  and sacred.  
The decorations for your wedding 
need to reflect the solemnity and  
sacredness of the occasion.   

Florists are welcome to come into the church and decorate